Public Transit and Paratransit Fares

Fare increases for FY 2015 will occur on September 1, 2014 Fare increases for FY 2016 will occur on July 1, 2015

	FY 2014	FY 2015	FY 2016
Fare Type	Fares	Fares	Fares
CASH FARES			
Adult Fare	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.25
Discount Fare (Senior, Disabled, Youth) – does not include the three programs below.	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$1.00
Free Muni for Low/Moderate Income SF Youth (Age 5-17) Program*	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Free Muni for Low/Moderate Income SF 18 year olds Program*	\$0.75	\$0.00 (effective November 2014)	\$0.00
Free Muni for Low/Moderate Income SF Senior/Disabled Program*	\$0.75	\$0.00 (effective March, 2014)**	\$0.00
Free Muni for Low/Moderate Income SF 19 to 22 year olds enrolled in SFUSD Special Education Services Program*	<u>\$0.75/\$2.25</u>	<u>\$0.00 (effective November</u> <u>2014)</u>	<u>\$0.00</u>
MONTHLY PASSES			
Adult "A" Fast Pass with Ride on BART in SF	\$76.00	\$80.00	\$83.00
Adult "M" Fast Pass Muni Only	\$66.00	\$68.00	\$70.00
Disabled/Youth/Senior Muni Only	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$24.00
Lifeline Monthly Pass (Low Income)	\$33.00	\$34.00	\$35.00
CABLE CAR FARES			
Cable Car Cash	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
One-Day Passport (effective January 2015)	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$20.00
Three-Day Passport (effective January 2015)	\$23.00	\$26.00	\$31.00
Seven-Day Passport (effective January 2015)	\$29.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
Special Cable Car Fare for Seniors and Disabled from 9:00PM to 7:00AM	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
OTHER FARES			
Interagency Sticker (excludes BART & Cable Car)	\$61.00	N/A	N/A
BART-to-Muni Transfer (each way with coupon)	1.75	N/A	N/A
Adult Inter-Agency Transfer Cash Fare (Clipper [®] Only)	\$1.50	\$1.75 (effective early 2015)	\$1.75
School Coupon Booklet (15 tickets)	\$11.25	\$11.25	\$15.00
Special Event Service Adult Round-Trip	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Special Event Service Senior/Disabled/Youth Round-			
Trip	\$11.00	N/A	N/A
Special Event Service Add-on fare	\$9.00	N/A	N/A

*Application and use of Clipper[®] card required

**Free Low and Moderate Income Senior and Disabled Customers fares may be implemented if the SFMTA Board of Director determines Agency's Fiscal Health is adequate to support these programs in January 2015.

	FY 2014 Fares	FY 2015 and FY 2016 Fares
Paratransit	Van Services - \$2.00 Taxi Services - \$5.00 per scrip book valued at \$30	Van Services - \$2.25*** Taxi Services - \$5.50 per scrip book valued at \$30

***Fare applies to all Paratransit Van fares. For group van a \$.25 per trip discount apply for agencies that provide their own vehicles.